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 FIRM TYPE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL

1 Melissa Johnson Associates, Inc. MBE/DBE/SBE Olivia King (917) 932-0077 ext. 139 oking@melissajohnsonassociates.com

2 MCI Momentum SDVOB Alexander Morgan (212) 933-9277 amorgan@mcimomentum.com

3 Castro and Koenov MBE Kenny Castro (718) 316-1695 kcastro@virtualpendrafting.com

4 3X3 WBE Priyanka Jain (212) 220-0624 ext.701 priyankajain@3x3.co

5 Spark Engineering, PC MBE Pratik Jain, P.E. (917)330-1193 pratik@spark-engineering.com

6 Stuart-Lynn MWBE Debbie Focarile (609) 923-1061 DFocarile@Stuart-Lynn.com

7 Mud Workshop MWBE Gautam Iyer N/A studio@mudworkshop.com
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